
Day Date Home/Away Opponent Teams Time Depart Return
Monday 11/6/17 Basketball Practice Starts
Tuesday 11/28/17 Home Alumni Game VG/VB 6:30/7:30
Friday 12/1/17 Away * Frederick Chr (Frederick, MD) MSG/MSB/VG/VB 3:30/4:30/5:30/7:00 1:30 10:00
Monday 12/4/17 Away * Bible Baptist of York MSB/VB 5:00/6:00 4:00 8:30
Tuesday 12/5/17 Away * Blue Mountain Chr MSB/MSG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30 2:45 9:00
Friday 12/8/17 Home Valley Forge Chr Academy MSG/MSB/VG/VB 3:45/4:45/6:00/7:30
Tuesday 12/12/17 Home Red Lion Chr MSG/MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
Friday 12/15/17 Home Twin Valley Chr MSG/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30
Tuesday 12/19/17 Home Williamsport Christian MSB/VB 4:00/5:00
Thursday 12/21/17 Home Yeshiva MSG/MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30
Thursday 1/11/18 Away * Red Lion Chr MSG/MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15/7:45 2:15 10:30
Friday 1/12/18 Away * Twin Valley Chr MSG/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30 2:00 9:00
Tuesday 1/16/18 Home Lebanon Chr MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30
Friday 1/19/18 Home Carlisle Chr (Homecoming) MSB/MSG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15
Monday 1/22/18 Home Bible Baptist of York MSB/VB 5:00/6:15
Tuesday 1/23/18 Away * Emmanuel Chr (Hagerstown, MD) MSB/MSG/VB 3:45/4:45/6:00 1:45 9:00
Monday 1/29/18 Away * Yeshiva MSG/MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15/7:30 3:00 9:15
Friday 2/2/18 Away * Lebanon Chr MSB/VG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30 2:15 9:00
Monday 2/5/18 Away * Carlisle Chr MSG/MSB/VB 4:00/5:00/6:15 3:00 8:15
Tuesday 2/6/18 Home Blue Mountain Chr MSB/MSG/VB 4:00/5:00/6:30
Mon- Sat 2/12-2/17/18 Home PCAC- Conf Tournament VG/VB TBD
Mon- Sat 2/19-2/24/18 TBD KCEA Tournament VG/VB TBD

Home Games * Indicates Meal Money Needed      PCAC Conference Game
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